
www.guardall.com.au

FRD FILING SERIES

120 mins
Filing Cabinets 
2 Hour  
Fire Resistant
Certified 120 minutes fire resistant,  
Premium Filing Cabinet

SECURITY FEATURES

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

824

824

824

864
1230

1598

551
551 551

• FRD(2)21 • FRD(2)31 • FRD(2)41

DEPTH MEASUREMENT DOES NOT INCLUDE THE HANDLE, KEYPAD OR HINGES. PLEASE ALLOW 50MM.  
Due to Guardall constantly striving to deliver better products; sizes and colours may vary slightly.

Model

EXTERNAL (MM) INTERNAL DRAWER SIZE (MM)

Weight 
(kg)

Volume  
per 

drawer 
(litres)

Fire 
Rating 
(mins)

REC. RETAIL PRICE $

Height Width Depth Height Width Depth excl.GST incl.GST 
(10%)

FRD(2)21 864 551 824 294 388 636 238 73 120

FRD(2)31 1230 551 824 294 388 636 321 73 120

FRD(2)41 1598 551 824 294 388 636 424 73 120

	�� Optional digital lock and keypad 
(no extra charge)

	�� All drawers have  
individual key-locks

	�� Drawers can be  
separately locked.

	 ��UL Certified 120 minutes  
fire resistance

	 ��Durable quality paint finish

	 ��DATA insert in bottom  
drawer (removable)

The FRD Filing Cabinets 
are premium certified  
2 hour fire resistant filing 
cabinets. They now have  
a digitally operated top 
locking drawer and every 
drawer is individually 
keyed. This allows the 
operator to configure  
the drawer locking set  
up as required. The Data 
insert can be removed,  
this must be specified 
before ordering.

Available with electronic 
keypad and lock


