

## Filing Cabinets 2 Hour Fire Resistant

Certified 120 minutes fire resistant, Premium Filing Cabinet

## **SECURITY FEATURES**

- Optional digital lock and keypad (no extra charge)
- All drawers have individual key-locks
- Drawers can be separately locked.
- UL Certified 120 minutes fire resistance
- Durable quality paint finish
- DATA insert in bottom drawer (removable)



The FRD Filing Cabinets are premium certified 2 hour fire resistant filing cabinets. They now have a digitally operated top locking drawer and every drawer is individually keyed. This allows the operator to configure the drawer locking set up as required. The Data insert can be removed, this must be specified before ordering.

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model	EXTERNAL (MM)			INTERNAL DRAWER SIZE (MM)				Volume	Fire	REC. RETAIL PRICE \$	
	Height	Width	Depth	Height	Width	Depth	Weight (kg)	per drawer (litres)	Fire Rating (mins)	excl.GST	incl.GST (10%)
FRD(2)21	864	551	824	294	388	636	238	73	120		
FRD(2)31	1230	551	824	294	388	636	321	73	120		
FRD(2)41	1598	551	824	294	388	636	424	73	120		

DEPTH MEASUREMENT DOES NOT INCLUDE THE HANDLE, KEYPAD OR HINGES. PLEASE ALLOW 50MM. Due to Guardall constantly striving to deliver better products; sizes and colours may vary slightly.



